

1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 2673, in conference committee, as follows:

1.2 On R45-A2, Senate language, (S2673-3)

1.3 Page 46, line 30, delete "609.487, subdivision 2a" and insert "609.52, subdivision 1,
1.4 clause (10)"

1.5 Page 47, line 3, delete "15" and insert "ten" and delete "\$30,000" and insert "\$20,000"

1.6 On R46-A2, Senate language, (S2673-3)

1.7 Page 47, line 6, delete "20" and insert "15" and delete "\$35,000" and insert "\$30,000"

1.8 Page 47, line 9, delete "25" and insert "20" and delete "\$40,000" and insert "\$35,000"

1.9 Page 47, delete subdivision 3